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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |58

China Touring Car Championship

2024FF HIRFEREEI KE

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
FERE (i) BRALECREHRAN - TCRF EPksk 5 RIRFEZE) (3.17 km)

— I .
TCR B 15 HE > Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 11 XJFJR LIU Zi Chen 12 1:29.973 3 - 326/K % &3 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
2 51  R1A1 WU YiFan 13 1:30.151 3 0178 32654 &5 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
3 95  ##iHu Heng 14 1:30.727 8 0.754 £ IEGYT Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
4 66 ZEJt4E Ll Guang Hua 9 1:30.748 7 0775 HYLZERAN Teamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 MICHELIN
5 714 % Z5E 4 PAN Yi Ming 5 1:30.803 5 0.830 NKODA HW Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
6 112 ¥ 12 1:31.555 10  1.582 15 [ Bk i S B 4FR Hyundai Elantra N MICHELIN
7 43  # B  LIN Zhi Shan 10 1:31.667 7 169 #HAEBEHB R Jiren Motorsports Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
8 926 XIBtE 10 1:33.088 7 3115 -5 [ B R 0 B B PR Hyundai Elantra N MICHELIN
9 77 AT LRLIN Xue Jun 6 1:35.177 5 5204 HABHERHM VW Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:29.973 (126.8 kn/h). (No.11) XIFJE LIU Zi Chen

EEaNK THET EE
Start: 13:01, End : 13:31
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China Touring Car Championship

2024FHEREFERFEEIH RS

| (o] Chinal

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP J5557)

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FEARZE (FHh) BRAVECSEBYH - TCRP E kAR T KRFEZEY (3.17 km)
TCR % _THH% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 11, X% LIU Zi Chen, Pos. 1
1 13:04:30 36.228 36.058 20.792 1:33.078 3:30.534
2 13:06:02 35.393 35.717 20.238 1:31.348 5:01.882
3 13:07:32 34.958 [35.186 [19.829 [1:29.973 1 6:31.855
4 13:09:02 35.056 35.401 19.968 1:30.425 8:02.280
5 13:10:33 34.950 35.310 20.170 1:30.430 9:32.710
6 13:12:08 35.095 40.266 20.092 1:35.453 11:08.163
7 13:18:49 5:42.948 36.946 20.488 6:40.382 17:48.545
8 13:20:20 35.448 35.979 20.533 1:31.960 19:20.505
9 13:25:57 4:37.224 38.109 20.763 5:36.096 24:56.601
10 13:27:28 35.770 20.324 1:30.981 26:27.582
11 13:28:59 35.216 35.565 20.301 1:31.082 27:58.664
12 13:30:30 35.359 35.722 20.242 1:31.323 29:29.987
. . 44.727 43.597 . 2 .
No. 43, #kZ LU LIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 7
1 13:04:54 40.321 42.352 23.244 1:45.917 3:53.742
2 13:06:36 40.910 39.482 22.302 1:42.694 5:36.436
3 13:08:14 37.829 37.785 21.541 1:37.155 7:13.591
4 13:17:22 8:09.128 37.552 21.268 9:07.948 16:21.539
5 13:18:55 35.880 36.437 20.783 1:33.100 17:54.639
6 13:20:28 35.960 36.344 20.628 1:32.932 19:27.571
7 13:21:59 35.543 35.749 20.375 1:31.667 20:59.238
8 13:23:35 35.790 37.369 22.870 1:36.029 22:35.267
9 13:25:24 41.362 42.381 25.403 1:49.146 24:24.413
10 13:27:07 37.324 41.396 23.526 1:42.246 26:06.659
: 2 36.680 43.383 - o L
No. 51, 2441/ WU Yi Fan, Pos. 2
1 13:04:32 35.753 35.645 20.177 1:31.575 3:31.831
2 13:06:03 35.461 35.615 19.851 1:30.927 5:02.758
3 13:07:33 35.117 19.913 6:32.909
4 13:09:03 34.936 35.516 19.826 1:30.278 8:03.187
5 13:10:33 35.162 35.220 19.857 1:30.239 9:33.426
6 13:12:05 35.011 35.770 20.733 1:31.514 11:04.940
7 13:18:41 5:38.961 36.293 20.536 6:35.790 17:40.730
8 13:20:11 [32922___]35.767 1:30.415 19:11.145
9 13:21:46 37.119 36.749 20.891 1:34.759 20:45.904
10 13:23:19 37.084 36.328 20.112 1:33.524 22:19.428
11 13:24:51 35.565 35.975 20.303 1:31.843 23:51.271
12 13:26:22 35.171 35.751 20.151 1:31.073 25:22.344
13 13:27:54 35.321 35.818 20.058 1:31.197 26:53.541
- - 35.278 35.771 . - .
No. 66, 24 LI Guang Hua, Pos. 4
1 13:11:23 35.769 - - 1:38.204 10:23.391
2 13:17:11 4:51.567 35.997 20.314 5:47.878 16:11.269
3 13:18:43 35.631 35.796 [20204__]1:31.631 17:42.900
4 13:20:14 35.210 . - 1:31.392 19:14.292
5 13:21:46 35.546 36.153 20.532 1:32.231 20:46.523
6 13:27:29 4:38.474  43.436 4:23.861 5:42.812 26:29.335
A R 44/"7
Start: 13:01, End : 13:31
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TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |55

China Touring Car Championship

2024 F EIREEREZBH KRS

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

PEBZE GHHh) BREREBHEAT - TCRF EHkIRFE
TCRE_THHEY

KIRFEZE (3.17 km)
Lap by lap

Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 66, Z=J¢4£ LI Guang Hua, Pos. 4
5 13:21:46 35.546 36.153 20.532 1:32.231 20:46.523
6 13:27:29 4:38.474 _ 43.436 4:23.861 5:42.812 26:29.335
7 13:29:00 " : 28:00.083
8 13:30:31 35.237 I35.715 ____]20.409 1:31.361 29:31.444
9 13:32:02 35.299 - - 1:31.018 31:02.462

No. 77, ?kE B LIN Xue Jun, Pos. 9

1 13:05:31 51.395 - - 2:02.746 4:31.279
2 13:07:10 38.588 . - 1:39.244 6:10.523
3 13:08:48 37.382 - - 1:37.171 7:47.694
4 13:10:23 6746 1- - 1:35.538 9:23.232
5 13:11:58 36.799 - - 1:35.177 ] 10:58.409
6 13:18:37 519.699 - - 6:38.277 17:36.686
. - 47.662 - - - -

No. 95, #%Hu Heng, Pos. 3
1 13:04:39 39.027 36.271 20.584 1:35.882 3:39.456
2 13:06:11 35.145 [35635___ 120533 1:31.313 5:10.769
3 13:07:42 35.044 35.806 19.990 1:30.840 6:41.609
4 13:09:13 35.280 35.840 20.099 1:31.219 8:12.828
5 13:10:44 35.578 36.052 20.060 1:31.690 9:44.518
6 13:12:16 35.310 35.828 20.179 1:31.317 11:15.835
7 13:19:11 5:59.123  35.775 20.208 6:55.106 18:10.941
8 13:20:42 35.077 35.768 [10:882 [1:30.727 ]  19:41.668
9 13:22:13 35.128 35.866 20.251 1:31.245 21:12.913
10 13:23:45 35.848 35.871 20.092 1:31.811 22:44.724
11 13:25:17 35.237 36.219 20.462 1:31.918 24:16.642
12 13:26:48 35.157 36.093 20.028 1:31.278 25:47.920
13 13:28:19 (5020 Jse.112 20.043 1:31.175 27:19.095
14 13:29:51 35.324 36.020 20.125 1:31.469 28:50.564
. - 35.405 36.219 . : .

No. 112, 33, Pos. 6
1 13:04:28 36.164 - - 1:39.978 3:27.552
2 13:09:38 412257 - - 5:10.105 8:37.657
3 13:11:09 35.381 - - 1:31.749 10:09.406
4 13:17:43 5:36.935 - - 6:33.212 16:42.618
5 13:19:14 35.347 - - 1:31.565 18:14.183
6 13:20:46 35.717 : - 1:32.260 19:46.443
7 13:22:19 35.529 : - 1:32.231 21:18.674
8 13:23:50 35.687 - . 1:31.772 22:50.446
9 13:25:23 35.492 - - 1:32.256 24:22.702
10 13:26:54 35.267 - - 1:31.555 ]  25:54.257
11 13:28:27 35.628 - - 1:32.388 27:26.645
12 13:29:59 36.051 - - 1:32.855 28:59.500
- ’ 35.396 - - . -

FH B HHEE 7]

Start: 13:01, End : 13:3°
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China Touring Car Championship

TORIZIE

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP |85

2024 F EIREERLEEF RE

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

FERE i) BALBSREHRAN - TCRA BB RIKFEZEY) (3.17 km)
e ~
TCREBE_FHHEY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 714, ¥25 4 PAN Yi Ming, Pos. 5
1 13:19:07 36.548 36.771 20.206 1:33.525 18:07.148
2 13:20:39 35.490 35.698 20.574 1:31.762 19:38.910
3 13:28:06 6:30.610 35.993 20.136 7:26.739 27:05.649
4 13:29:37 35.253 35.616 20.297 1:31.166 28:36.815
5 13:31:08 [35.009 ]35.458 _]20.336 1:30.803 30:07.618
No. 926, X|#t &, Pos. 8
1 13:05:06 37.853 - = 1:37.345 4:06.231
2 13:06:41 36.429 - = 1:35.237 5:41.468
3 13:10:54 3:13.986 - - 4:12.676 9:54.144
4 13:17:51 5:58.335 - - 6:56.522 16:50.666
5 13:19:24 36.046 o4 - 1:33.562 18:24.228
6 13:20:58 36.102 - - 1:33.472 19:57.700
7 13:22:31 35.595 - - 1:33.088 ] 21:30.788
8 13:24:04 35.527 - - 1:33.153 23:03.941
9 13:25:37 35.833 - - 1:33.338 24:37.279
10 13:27:11 36.056 - - 1:33.502 26:10.781
- - 35.747 - - - -
FHERLR TR EE
Start : 13:01, End : 13:31
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